
PA Nationality Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep
Grand
Total

Grand Total

Afghanistan

Iraq

Vietnam 54

57

8,342

8,453

3

17

276

296

24

5

3,243

3,272

6

11

1,860

1,877

10

1

513

524

11

218

229

1

177

178

7

229

236

5

272

277

254

254

10

439

449

408

408

453

453

Amerasian & SIV Arrivals
by Nationality

October 1, 2020 through September 30, 2021

Based on the terms of a settlement in Doe et a. v. Trump et al., No. 17-0178 (W.D. Wash), certain refugee applicants that arrive in FY 2020 and any future fiscal years are counted
toward the FY 2018 refugee admissions ceiling.

Data provided by the U.S. Department of State Bureau of Population, Refugees and Migration (PRM) refugee case management system
Fiscal Year Arrivals (Single FY)

Data as of 10/5/2021 12:47:17 PM




