## Amerasian & SIV Arrivals by Nationality

October 1, 2020 through September 30, 2021

PA Nationality	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Grand Total
Grand Total	453	408	449	254	277	236	178	229	524	1,877	3,272	296	8,453
Afghanistan	453	408	439	254	272	229	177	218	513	1,860	3,243	276	8,342
Iraq			10		5	7	1		1	11	5	17	57
Vietnam								11	10	6	24	3	54

Based on the terms of a settlement in Doe et a. v. Trump et al., No. 17-0178 (W.D. Wash), certain refugee applicants that arrive in FY 2020 and any future fiscal years are counted toward the FY 2018 refugee admissions ceiling.

Data provided by the U.S. Department of State Bureau of Population, Refugees and Migration (PRM) refugee case management system
Fiscal Year Arrivals (Single FY)
Data as of 10/5/2021 12:47:17 PM